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I BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din: 
+-­

Concurs 

Distanta 
Cod columbofil: 
Latitudine 

Ceas Atomic 
Ceas BENZING 
Sincronizare 
Por. imbarcati: 

-+ 
Serie inelNr.! 

crt 
---+-- -- - - - - ­

-


1 Loc lansare 

00001 129
+045.50.

744 
59,1 

Data lansarii 
Columbofil 
Longitudine 

30.05.24 10:3
30.05.24 10:3
30.05.24 10:3
020 

-------+-­

1:49 
1:49 
1:49 

-+-­

GPS 
+000 

Ceas Atomic 
Ceas BENZING 

Por. sositi 
-+­ - ­ - ­ ----

culolNr.inel Isosire 
areI 

- - - - -+ ­
RO 20 1180374 M APA 

002 
001 

RO 23 0516303 M ALB 
003 RO 19 406699 F ALB 
004 RO 20 280726 M GPA 

RO 22 0107478 M ALB 
RO 22 0112561 M APA 
RO 22 0112570 M GPA 
RO 22 0112572 F ALB 
RO 20 280727 M GUT 
RO 20 280803 M GUT 
RO 20 280808 M GPA 
RO 20 281407 F ALB 
RO 20 281435 F GUT 
RO 23 0516304 M GPA 
RO 23 0516307 M ROS 
RO 23 0516322 M ALB 
RO 23 0516323 M GUT 
RO 23 0516333 M GUT 
RO 22 0733037 M ALB 
RO 23 1296922 M ALB 

---+-- ------- - - -------+-­

ftG· 
Semnaturi Crescator 

Senzor Data 
-+ - -+----

Ora 

18:36:08.6 
18:48:48.7 
18:57:35.3 
19:07:46.3 

nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 
nesosit 

-+ 
03.06.24 19:20:35 

-- -- -- ---- -- -----+ 

'1([)WP~YI 
04r- ~r-wz1 
Broasca Florin 
+027.26.12,1 

03.06.24 19:20:24 GPS 
03.06.24 19:20:24 +000 

004 
--+-- +---+-- +- ---- -


Nr '1 Nom ISec lObS. 
Ant Nr.1 

+- -+ --+---+-------­
DA12433E 

DA1242A5 

DA81947F 

DA124103 

DAC458D3 

DA124292 

DADC9CB6 

DA5F401E 

DA12433C 

DA1240FD 

DA124559 

DA12407C 

DA124248 

DADC9D72 

DA3179DA 

DADC9E6B 

DA12429C 

DA12452B 

DADC9DA4 

DADC9D4D 


01.06 
01.06 
01.06 
01.06 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 
Por. 

01 00410K 
01 015 OK 
01 017 OK 
01" 012 OK 

019 
012 
011 
005 
001 
002 
003 
004 
006 
007 
008 
009 
010 
013 
014 
015 
016 
017 
018 
020 

-+----- --+---------------~-+-~-

~ M~C/tA<a 
~~ .. ~ ~L 

{,()r/~Pf ~ 

Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare 

versiunesW : RO-04.01 Cod concurs : 022722 Serie ceas 242305 
Antena Club : BENZING 48907248 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare : 900022D8 
Ant. :01:38800436 1 
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